email: sales@acphotonics.com tel: 408.986.9838 www.acphotonics.com
ACP’s MS Series switch connects optical channels by redirecting an incoming
optical signal into a selected output fiber. This is achieved using a patent pending
opto-mechanical proprietary configuration and activated via an electrical control
signal. The Switch offers ultra-high reliability and fast switching speed as well as
bi-directional performance. The MS fiberoptic switches are true switching
solution for optical networking applications.
4x4 Mechanical

Instrumentation
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS
email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
4x4 Mechanical
Fiberoptic Switch
Grade Pigtail Style
In/Out
0404 = 4x4 2 = 900um
Jacket
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
Fiber Length
1 = 1.0m
2 = 2.0m
7 = LC/APC
Connector
Port
P = P GradeL = Latching
Option Operating
13 = 1260 to 1360nm
15 = 1510 to 1610nm
35 = 1310 to 1550nm
Wavelength